CHANGES TO TAMWORTH FARESFROM 3rd JANUARY 2022

There will changes to fares in the Tamworth area from 3rd January. Following a price freeze in January 2021 and due to increasing operating costs, unfortunately some fares will increase in 2022. Whilst some local fares will increase our Diamond Network fares continue to be frozen at 2019 prices.

Ticket Type	2022 Price	
Twirlybird (not valid on X16: Tamworth-Birmingham)	£1.20	*
Singles & Returns will increase by around 10p where applicable		
Tamworth Fares (Valid on Services 6, 6A, 15. Not valid on X16: Tamworth-Birmingham)		
Adult Tamworth Day	£4.35	
Adult Tamworth Week	£15.45	
Adult Tamworth Month	£53.65	
Child Tamworth Day	£3.60	
Child Tamworth Week	£14.45	
Diamond Network		
Adult Network Day	£7.40	*
Adult Network Week	£24.80	*
Adult Network Month	£83.00	*
Adult Network Year	£755.00	*
Child Network Day	£5.00	*
Child Network Week	£21.00	*
Child Network Month	£70.00	攀
Child Network Year	£680.00	攀
Family Network Day	£14.50	継

